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PART - A
ANSWER ANY TEN OF THE FOLLOWING IN FIVE LINES:

‘Subaltern’ People
Self-help groups

Sati

Liberal feminism

Gender justice

State women’s commission
Practice of Untouchability
Ayothidass Pandit
M.C.Raja

Dalit Christians
Kilvenmani

Dalit organizations

PART -B

ANSWER ANY FOUR OF THE FOLLOWING IN ONE PAGE EACH:

13
14
15
16
17
18

Write a note on the writings of Ranajit Guha.

Explain on the Radical feminism.

Comment on National Commission for women.

Define CEDAW and explain its important features.

Bring out the contribution of Mahatma Phule to eradicate the caste evils.

Brief the caste violence in Tamil Nadu.
PART -C

ANSWER ANY TWO OF THE FOLLOWING IN FOUR PAGES EACH:

19
20
21
22

Write an essay on the contribution of Antonio Gramci to Subaltern Studies

Trace out the position of Women in India through the Ages.

Specify the Legislations for protecting women and girl child.

(10X2=20)

(4X10=40)

(2X20=40)

Discuss the contribution of B.R.Ambedkar towards the upliftment of the downtrodden.




